Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
ELP...H60 Adjustable Vertical Bend Element
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Diversions in cable routing.
Full-range angle adjustment with a lock.
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the
Sendzimir method PN-EN 10346:2011
Available finishes:
F - steel, hot-dip galvanised
to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E - stainless steel, grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
L - powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Possibility of creating adjustable vertical bends of any
internal radius
through adding up bend elements
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  ELP100H60   100   164210   10   0,62
  ELP150H60   150   164215   10   0,74
  ELP200H60   200   164220   10   0,87
  ELP300H60   300   164230   4   1,12
  ELP400H60   400   164240   4   1,37
  ELP500H60   500   164250   4   1,62
  ELP600H60   600   164260   4   1,86
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER